What 00 we Serve?
Windenerqy Hamburg 2024

24.09.2024 to 27.09.2024
Hamburg Messe und Congress GmbH

"We nave & quiding principle - quality out of passion
Because | am convinced that everything only works if ou realy doif from the heart and with passion.

(Michael Kafer)
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Juild up catering deverages
RESTaUrant Harbourlignt Non alcoholic

Apple spritzer : 3,50 €
Opening hours Coca Cola FLOS01 3,50 €
20-23.09.24  10:00 16:00 Restaurant Harbourlight Fiirst Bismarck classic Fl.0501 3,00 €
Fiirst Bismarck still FI.O,501 3 00 €
Fuze Tea Fl.Lo501 3,50 €
LOOd Hot beverages
. . . Coffee 3,00 €
Main course - changing daily
20.09.24
Pasta | mushroom cream sauce | vegan 12,00 €
21.09.24
Pasta | Puttanesca | vegan 12,00 €
22.09.24
Pasta | "Hamburgs gourmet sauce" | 12,00 €
mushrooms | peas | tofu | vegan
23.09.24
Pasta | All" amaticiana | vegan 12,00 €
Add on | chicken 3,00 €

Main course

Cutlet | vegan | bun 7,00 €
Cutlet | vegan | potato salad 9,00 €
Cutlet | bun 7,00 €
Cutlet | potato salad 9,00 €
Currywurst ragout | poultry | bun 6,50 €
Currywurst ragout | poultry | potato salad 7,50 €
Snacks

Pretzel vegan 3,00 €
Pretzelstick | cheese | tomato 5,00 €
Muffin 2,50 €
Chocolate bar 2,50 €
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ey Qevee
Carriage f- 18- Hals Non alcoholic

Opening hours Apple Splfitzer E: 8/?8 : 3,50 €
Coca Cola -0, 3,50 €

CocaCola om) 0e

22 -23.09.24 10:00 16:00 A-Halls | B-Halls Furst Bismarck classic FI. 0,50 | 3’00 €

Fiirst Bismarck still FI.O,501 3 00 €

Lood Fuze Tea Fl.Lo501 3,50 €
Hot beverages

Snacks Coffee ° 3,00 €

French fries vegan 3,50 €

Bratwurst | bun 5,50 €

Bratwurst | fries 7,50 €

Currywurst | bun 6,50 €

Currywurst | fries 8,50 €

Krakauer | bun 6,00 €

Krakauer | fries 8,00 €

Bun | add on 1,00 €

Curry sauce | add on 1,00 €

Baked goods

Pretzel vegan 2,50 €

Double Chocolate Cookie 2,50 €
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Opening hours

24.09.-26.09.24 10:00 18:00 Bistro A3
27.09.24 10:00 16:00 Bistro A3

Food

Main course

Asian noodles | vegan
add on | teriyaki Chicken
add on | teriyaki fish fillet
Currywurst ragout | bun

Salad

Tabouleh | NoChicken vegan
Tabouleh | chicken

Snacks

Sandwich | Plant Based Pulled vegan
Fruit

Sandwich gouda | cream cheese
Sandwich tuna salad | lettuce | red onion

Baked goods
Pretzel vegan
Cinnamon roll vegan
Muffin

Pretzel | cheese

16,50 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
8,00 €

8,50 €
8,50 €

6,50 €
2,00 €
6,50 €
7,00 €

3,50 €
4,00 €
3,50 €
4,00 €

Jeverages

Non alcoholic
Apple juice

Apple spritzer

Bio Vio Lime

Bio Vio Orange
Coca Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
First Bismarck classic
Furst Bismarck still
Fuze Tea

Orange juice

Beer

Astra Urtyp

Holsten Pilsener

Holsten Pilsener - non alcoholic

Hot beverages
Cappuccino
Double Espresso
Espresso

Hot chocolate
Coffee

Latte

Tea

Sparkling wine
Sparkling wine
Wine

Red wine

White wine

FlLO201 4,50 €
F.o501  550€
FLO501 6,00 €
FLo501  6,00€
FLO501  550€
FLO501  550€
FLo501  5,00€
FLO501  5,00€
FLO501  5,50€
Fl.o201 4,50 €
FLO331  550€
F.0331  550€
FLO331 550€
5,50 €
6,00 €
3,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
5,50 €
4,00 €
F.o201 8,50 €
FLO251  950€
Fl.LO251 9 50€
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Jeverages

Non alcoholic

Opening hours

24.09.-26.09.24 10:00 18:00 Bistro A4 | B7 /:pp:e juice E: 8’?8: g’ggg
. —— pple spritzer -0, ’
27.09.24 10:00 16:00 Bistro A4 | B7 it Vi) L e FLO501 6,00 €
Bio Vio Orange Fl.O501 6,00 €
LOOd Coca Cola FLO501  550€
Coca-Cola Zero FI.0,501 550 €
Salad First Bismarck classic F.O501 500 €
4 . Fiirst Bismarck still FlLO,501 5,00 €
Tabouleh | NoChlcken vegan 8,50 € Fuze Tea F.O501  550€
Tabouleh | Chicken 8,50 € Orange juice F.O201 4,50 €
Main course Beer
French fries vegan 5,00 € Astra Urtyp FlLO331  550¢€
Bratwurst | bun . 7,00 € Holsten Pilsener FLO331  550€
(B:ratwurst |tf|r(ke)nch fries 12/88 g Holsten Pilsener - non alcoholic F.0331  550€
urrywurst | bun /
Currywurst | french fries 11,00 € Hot beverages
Krakauer | bun 7,50 € Cappuccino 5,50 €
Krakauer | french fries 10,50 € Double Espresso 6,00 €
Espresso 3,00 €
Baked goods Hot chocolate 4,00 €
Pretzel vegan 3,50 € Coffee 4,00 €
Cinnamon roll vegan 4,00 € Latte 5:50 €
Muffin 3,50 € Tea 4,00 €
Pretzel | cheese 4,00 € ’
Sparkling wine
Snacks cold Sparkling wine FLO201 850 €
Sandwich | Plant Based Pulled vegan 6,50 € Wine
Fruit 2,00 € .
. Red wine FI.O251 950 €
Sandwich gouda | cream cheese 6,50 € White wi F.0251 950€
Sandwich tuna salad | lettuce | red onion 7,00 € e wine o '
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Opening hours

24.09.-26.09.24 10:00 18:00 Bistro B2 EG | OG & B4 EG

27.09.24

Lood

Salad
Tabouleh | NoChicken vegan
Tabouleh | Chicken

Snacks

Cinnamon roll vegan
Pretzel vegan

Pretzel | cheese

Double Chocolate Cookie
Muffin

Fruit

Snacks cold

Sandwich | Plant Based Pulled vegan
Sandwich gouda | cream cheese
Sandwich tuna salad | lettuce | red onion

(

]

10:00 16:00 Bistro B2 EG | OG & B4 EG

8,50 €
8,50 €

4,00 €
3,50 €
4,00 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
2,00 €

6,50 €
6,50 €
7,00 €

Jeverages

Non alcoholic
Apple juice

Apple spritzer

Bio Vio Lime

Bio Vio Orange
Coca Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
First Bismarck classic
Furst Bismarck still
Fuze Tea

Orange juice

Beer

Astra Urtyp

Holsten Pilsener

Holsten Pilsener - non alcoholic

Hot beverages
Cappuccino
Double Espresso
Espresso

Hot chocolate
Coffee

Latte

Tea

Sparkling wine
Sparkling wine
Wine

Red wine

White wine

FlLO201 4,50 €
FlLo501  550€
FLO501 6,00 €
FLO501 6,00 €
FLO501  550€
FLO501  550€
FLo501  5,00€
FLO501  5,00€
FLO501  5,50€
FlLo201 4,50 €
FLO331  550€
F.0331 550€
FLO331 550€
5,50 €
6,00 €
3,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
5,50 €
4,00 €
F.o201 8,50€
FLO251  9,50€
FlLO251 9 50€
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Opening hours

e allesieli

24.09.-26.09.24 10:00 18:00 Tagesbar A1 | B5 Apple juice E: 020 : 4,50 €
27.09.24  10:00 16:00 Tagesbar A1 | B5 gi% p\lfinLri'zgr [ gjigl 2’382
Bio Vio Orange FLO501 6,00 €
LOOd Coca Cola FLO501  550€
Coca-Cola Zero Fl.O,501 5,50 €
. First Bismarck classic F.O501 500 €
Main course Fiirst Bismarck still FlLOS01 5,00 €
Oriental rice | vegan 14,50 € Fuze Tea FlLO501  550€
Oriental rice | beef 14,50 € Orange juice FlLO201 4,50 €
Salad Beer
Tabouleh | NoChicken vegan 8,50 € Astra Urtyp F.O331  550€
Tabouleh | chicken 8,50 € L — F.O331  550€
Snacks Holsten Pilsener - non alcoholic Fl.LO331 5,50 €
Cinnamon roll vegan 4,00 € Hot beverages
Pretzel vegan 3,50 € Cappuccino 5,50 €
Potatobreadsandwich | roastbeef 8,50 € Double Espresso 6.00 €
Potatobreadsandwich | caprese 8,00 € Espresso 3:00 =
Pretzel | cheese 4,00 € Hot chocolate 4,00 €
Double Chocolate Cookie 3,50 € Coffee 4.00 €
Muffin 350€ |t 5,50 €
Tea 4,00 €

Sparkling wine
Sparkling wine

F.o201 8,50 €

Wine
Red wine F.0O251 9,50 €
White wine FlLO251 9,50 €

Kéfer Service Hamburg GmbH
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Destarant Mercadlle

Opening hours

24.09.-26.09.24 11:00 17:00 Bistro B6
27.09.24 11:00 15:00 Bistro B6

Food

Dessert

Cinnamon roll vegan
Home made berry tarte
Fruit

Kéfer’s dessertmanufactory
Sheet cake

Main course

Asian noodles | vegan

add on | teriyaki Chicken

add on | teriyaki fish fillet

Levantine soy meat | rice vegan

Levantes sliced beef | rice

Roast beef | bernaise | beans | baked potato

Salad
Salad bar

Snacks

Sandwich | Plant Based Pulled vegan
Sandwich gouda | cream cheese
Sandwich tuna salad | lettuce | red onion

N

4,50 €
6,50 €
2,50 €
5,50 €
6,00 €

22,00 €
4,50 €
4,50 €

21,50 €

21,50 €

34,50 €

14,50 €

6,50 €
6,50 €
7,00 €

Jeverages

Non alcoholic
Apple juice

Apple spritzer

Bio Vio Lime

Bio Vio Orange
Coca Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
First Bismarck classic
Furst Bismarck still
Fuze Tea

Orange juice

Beer

Astra Urtyp

Holsten Pilsener

Holsten Pilsener - non alcoholic

Hot beverages
Cappuccino
Double Espresso
Espresso

Hot chocolate
Coffee

Latte

Tea

Sparkling wine
Sparkling wine

Wine

Red wine
White wine

FlLO201 4,50 €
F.o501  550€
FLO501 6,00 €
FLo501  6,00€
FLO501  550€
FLO501  550€
FLo501  5,00€
FLO501  5,00€
FLO501  5,50€
Fl.o201 4,50 €
FLO331  550€
F.0331  550€
FLO331 550€
5,50 €
6,00 €
3,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
5,50 €
4,00 €
F.o201 8,50 €
FLO251  950€
Fl.LO251 9 50€
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Restaurant el

Opening hours

= pste  Lstart| end liocoton |

24.09.-26.09.24 11:00 17:00 Halle B3

27.09.24 11:00 15:00 Halle B3
Dessert
Home made berry tarte
Fruit

Kafer’s dessertmanufactory

Main course

Pumpkin coconut soup vegan

Baked fish | potato salad | remoulade

Fish fillet | pumpkin vegetables | potatoes
Cutlet | spaetzle | beans | mushroom sauce
Wild goulash | spaetzle | cranberries

Salad
Salad bar
Add on Lime chicken | red pepper

6,50 €
2,50 €
5,50 €

9,00 €
16,50 €
22,50 €
22,50 €
24,50 €

12,00 €
2,50 €

Jeverages

Non alcoholic
Apple juice

Apple spritzer

Bio Vio Lime

Bio Vio Orange
Coca Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
First Bismarck classic
Furst Bismarck still
Fuze Tea

Orange juice

Beer

Astra Urtyp

Holsten Pilsener

Holsten Pilsener - non alcoholic

Hot beverages
Cappuccino
Double Espresso
Espresso

Hot chocolate
Coffee

Latte

Tea

Sparkling wine
Sparkling wine

Wine

Red wine
White wine

FlLO201 4,50 €
F.o501  550€
FLO501 6,00 €
FLo501  6,00€
FLO501  550€
FLO501  550€
FLo501  5,00€
FLO501  5,00€
FLO501  5,50€
Fl.o201 4,50 €
FLO331  550€
F.0331  550€
FLO331 550€
5,50 €
6,00 €
3,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
5,50 €
4,00 €
F.o201 8,50 €
FLO251  950€
Fl.LO251 9 50€

Kéfer Service Hamburg GmbH

Seite 9 von 16

Stand: 1. August 2024



it

Opening hours

24.09.-26.09.24 11:00 18:00 Restaurant Harbourlight
27.09.24 11:00 15:00 Restaurant Harbourlight

Food

Buffet

11:00-15:00 All you can eat & drink - 55,00 €
Lunch

15:00-18:00 All you can eat & drink - 30,00 €
Coffee & cake

The alyou can eat buffet lunch consists of a dally changing
Selection of 2 sfarters, 3 main courses and 2 desserts.

lease nofe the trade £ fimes on the last day of
e far,

On 06002024 there wil be no “coffee & cake-al
Jou can eat” In the Harbourlight Restaurant.

Kéfer Service Hamburg GmbH
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Opening hours

Non alcoholic

ooy s "

1.0501  550€
24.09.-26.09.24 11:00 19:00 A- | B- outdoor area Coca Cola Fl.LO501  550€
27.09.24 11:00 16:00 A- | B- outdoor area Coca-Cola Zero FlLO501 5,50 €
First Bismarck classic F.O501 500 €
Furst Bismarck still FI.O501 500 €
LOOd Fuze Tea Fl.O501 550 €
Snacks Beer
French fries vegan 5,00 € Rl U o Al.o331 5,50 €
& g Holsten Pilsener FI.0331  550€
Bratwurst | bun 7,00 € Hol Pil i lcoholi F.0331  550€
Bratwurst | french fries 10,00 € olsten Filsener - non aicoholic o z
Currywurst | bun 8,00 €
Currywurst | french fries 11,00 €
Krakauer | bun 7,50 €
Krakauer | french fries 10,50 €
Baked goods
Pretzel vegan 3,50 €
Pretzel | cheese 4,00 €

Kéfer Service Hamburg GmbH
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Opening hours

24.09.-26.09.24 11:00 19:00 B- outdoor area

27.09.24 11:00 16:00 B- outdoor area

Food

Baked goods
Pretzel vegan
Pretzel | cheese

3,50 €
4,00 €

Jeverages

Non alcoholic
Apple spritzer

Coca Cola
Coca-Cola Zero

First Bismarck classic
Flrst Bismarck still
Fuze Tea

Bio Vio Lime

Bio Vio Orange

Beer

Beer - bottle

Holsten Pilsener - on tap
Holsten Pilsener - non alcoholic

Sparkling wine
Sparkling wine
Wine

Red wine

White wine

FLO501  5,50€
FLO501  550€
FLO501  5,50€
FLO501  5,00€
FLO501  5,00€
FLO501  550€
FLO501 6,00 €
FLO501 6,00 €
FlLO331  550€
GLo30l 550€
FLO331  550€
Fl.Lo201 8,50 €
Fl.o251  950€
FLO251  950€
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Opening hours

e allesieli

24.09.-26.09.24 10:00 18:00 B1 OG /:PP:QJUin E:gig: ;‘,282
. i pple spritzer -0, ,
27.09.24 10:00 16:00 B1 OG Bio Vio Lime FlLOSOI 6,00 €
Bio Vio Orange Fl.O,501 6,00 €
LOOd Coca Cola Fl.LO501  550¢€
Coca-Cola Zero FLO501  550€
First Bismarck classic F.O501 500 €
Dessert . Fiirst Bismarck still FLO501 5,00 €
French toast | cinnamon | plum 7,50 € Fuze Tea FLOS0I  550€
Salad Orange juice Fl.O201 450 €
Plant based sausage sfallad | pretzel | vegan 9,50 € Beer
Sausage salad | bavarian style | pretzel 9,50 € Astra Urtyp FL0O331  550€
Srache Holsten Pilsener FI.0331 550€
e p— 3,50 € Holsten Pilsener - non alcoholic F.0331 550 €
Pretzel | cheese 4,00 € Hot beverages
Whlte sausage | pretzel 9,00 € Cappuccino 5,50 €
Chicken schnitzel | bun 7,50 € Double Espresso 6,00 €
Meat loaf | bun 7,00 € Espresso 3,00 €
Hot chocolate 4,00 €
Coffee 4,00 €
Latte 5,50 €
Tea 4,00 €
Sparkling wine
Sparkling wine Fl.o201 8,50 €
Wine
Red wine FlLO251  950¢€
White wine FI.0251 950 €

Kéfer Service Hamburg GmbH
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Opening hours

24.09.-26.09.24 11:00 19:00 A- outdoor area

27.09.24 11:00 16:00 A- outdoor area

Food

Baked goods
Pretzel vegan
Pretzel | cheese

3,50 €
4,00 €

Jeverages

Non alcoholic
Apple spritzer

Coca Cola
Coca-Cola Zero

First Bismarck classic
Flrst Bismarck still
Fuze Tea

Bio Vio Lime

Bio Vio Orange

Beer

Beer - bottle

Holsten Pilsener - on tap
Holsten Pilsener - non alcoholic

Sparkling wine
Sparkling wine
Wine

Red wine

White wine

FLO501  5,50€
FLO501  550€
FLO501  5,50€
FLO501  5,00€
FLO501  5,00€
FLO501  550€
FLO501 6,00 €
FLO501 6,00 €
FlLO331  550€
GLo30l 550€
FLO331  550€
Fl.Lo201 8,50 €
Fl.o251  950€
FLO251  950€

Kéfer Service Hamburg GmbH
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Outdoor areas

Opening hours

24.09.-26.09.24 11:00 19:00 A-outdoor area
27.09.24 11:00 16:00 A-outdoorarea

24.09.-26.09.24 11:00 19:00 B-outdoor area
27.09.24 11:00 16:00 B-outdoor area

The folowing foodtrucks are placedin the outdoor areaof the f-nals
UR station

Ihe Dig Balmy

Brickel0 - Fish rolls

Hot Dog & French £Ties

(répes

HrstLoveCoffee

The following foodirucks are placedin the outdoor area of the B-nalls

URd station

DlanetV

Sireet Gourme - Burgers
street Gourmet - smokedBRY
Dizz

Hot Dog & French £Ties
FirstLove Coffee

Kéfer Service Hamburg GmbH
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Your contact person

Kafer Service Hamburg GmbH

c/o Hamburg Messe und Congress GmbH
Messeplatz 1

20357 Hamburg

www.feinkost-kaefer.de

Tiffany Mayregg

Junior Projektleitung

Email t.mayregg@feinkost-kaefer.de
Telefon +49 176 14168 953

Robert Posener

Projektleiter Gastronomie

Email r.posener@feinkost-kaefer.de
Telefon +49 176 14168 755

Preisanderungen
Bitte haben Sie Verstandnis dafir, dass sich die Preise im laufenden Jahr und fiir die Folgejahre dndern kénnen. Saisonale
Preisanpassungen bei unseren Speisenangeboten sind moglich und werden lhnen rechtzeitig mitgeteilt.

©Copyright 2021 Kéfer Service Hamburg GmbH
Alle Texte, Bilder, Grafiken sowie Ideen und Konzepte sind Eigentum der Kéfer-Gruppe und unterliegen dem Urheberrecht
und anderen Gesetzen zum Schutz geistigen Eigentums. Sie dirfen weder kopiert, noch verdandert werden.
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